

Shingraj Ratigant bel. to Atua Righe

~~Rebate~~ **XLV - Tera Ma Ma;**

Ky.Ky.5y = 5x

for 10 days

DMAR P.M.D.

E.E. R.W.D. wins Furangabad. **Invoice**

A.E. Madanpur **and Durgam**

Atua Ma Shanti Const.

36 SPS 2022-21

No 2857

(0.02% below)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5) Contn. of Embankment for Roadway - 9.00 m ³ , wide TMB P-34 @ 26.11/m ³ - 235200					
(6) Contn. of embankment with 100 m - 1101.34 m ³ , wide TMB P-34 @ 131.03/m ³ - 144309200					
(7) Contn. of embankment with 100 m - 1675.47 m ³ , wide P-34 @ 174.44/m ³ - 293107200					
(8) Contn. of sub grade & earthy shoulder with 100 m - 555.65 m ³ , wide TMB P-34 @ 176.58/m ³ - 98117200					
(9) Contn. of sub grade & earthy shoulder with 100 m - 1296.50 m ³ , wide P-34 @ 141.17/m ³ - 183028200					
(10) Contn. of granular sub b-n (4.5.8) - do - 600.35 m ³ , wide TMB P-35 @ 2255.08/m ³ - 1353837200					
(11) 100 m Contn. P.W. Layer Spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate - do - 229.405 m ³ , wide P-35 @ 2983.74/m ³ - 863509200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) providing & applying Primer Coat - do -					
2287.02 m ² , vide P-35					
@ Rs 44.82/m ² - Rs					102504.20
(13) providing & applying Thick Coat - do -					
2287.02 m ² , vide P-35					
@ Rs 15.24/m ² - Rs					34854.20
(14) 19.5 type B-PW & Laying & rolling closed grade & masonry - do -					
2287.02 m ² , vide P-35					
@ Rs 191.45/m ² - Rs					437850.20
(15) CCP - Const of Plain Current Concrete					
Permet - do -					
250.92 m ² , vide P-36					
@ Rs 5848.25/m ² - Rs					1467443.20
(16) Hand Stoning Laying Brick Soling - do -					
205.00 m ² , vide P-36					
@ Rs 543.78/m ² - Rs					111475.20
(17) K.M Stone					
2 No, vide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 1973.11/each Rs					3946.20
(18) 200 m Stone					
4 No, vide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 549.53/each Rs					2198.20
(19) Plw Fining Loko masonry Sign board - do -					
4 No, vide continuation					
@ Rs 9203.24/each Rs					36813.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 45

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20) Priming New letter					
9 figures - do -					
132 NO, vide TMB P-36					
@ Rs 0.52 / each - Rs					69.24
(21) Boundary Pillars					
24 NO, vide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 462.21 / each Rs					11093.04
(22) Retro reflected road traffic sign - do -					
600 mm Δ					
8 NO., vide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 3656.90 / each Rs					29255.20
(23) 600 mm circular					
4 NO., vide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 4928.82 / each Rs					19715.28
(24) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
8 NO., vide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 6901.79 / each Rs					55214.32
(25) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
6 NO vide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 4798.92 / each Rs					28793.52
(26) 900 mm side octagonal					
2 NO, vide TMB P-37					
@ Rs 8824.69 / each Rs					17649.38
(27) Road marking on B.T Portion -					
120.00 m ² , vide P-37					
@ Rs 735.44 / m ² - Rs					88252.80

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(28) Road making on P.C.C. Porting - do -					
82.00 m ² , wide TMB P-38					
@ Rs 821.29/m ² - Rs					67346.70
(29) Planting on Area by the road sides					
60 No, wide TMB P-38					
@ Rs 815.26/each - Rs					48916.70
(30) Migration bike 300 mm dia - do -					
30.00 m, wide TMB P-38					
@ Rs 872.38/m - Rs					17448.70
(31) 2100 m excavation for structure - do -					
31.32 m ³ , wide P-38					
@ Rs 269.92/m ³ - Rs					8435.70
(32) Providing P.C.C. 15 of leveling course in foundation - do -					
5.69 m ³ , wide P-38					
@ Rs 4618.94/m ³ - Rs					26282.70
(33) providing P.C.C. 20 in Sub structure					
30.33 m ³ , wide P-38					
@ Rs 5343.27/m ³ - Rs					162061.70
(34) Pile laying R.C.C. 100 pile for culvert -					
15.05 m, wide P-39					
@ Rs 257.85/m ³ - Rs					14368.70
(35) Painting on structure 24.96 m ² , wide P-38					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs					2426.70

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(36) Excavation in foundation - do -					
29.80 m ² , vide P-39					
@ Rs 269.32/m ² - Rs 8026.20					
(37) Priming P.C.C. m/s					
to landing course					
4.60 m ² , vide P-39					
@ Rs 4618.94/m ² - Rs 21247.70					
(38) Priming P.C.C. m/s					
bed wall - do -					
33.74 m ² , vide P-39					
@ Rs 5343.27/m ² - Rs 180282.20					
(39) Priming Lorry P.C.C.					
MP bike - do -					
2.50 m ² , vide P-39					
@ Rs 3605.33/m ² - Rs 27040.20					
(40) Painting on Plaster					
20.64 m ² , vide P-39					
@ Rs 97.49/m ² - Rs 2006.20					
(41) Dismantling of existing structure - do -					
0.75 m ² , vide P-40					
@ Rs 484.74/m ² - Rs 364.20					
(42) Dismantling of existing structure - do -					
1.68 m ² , vide P-40					
@ Rs 1093.46/m ² - Rs 1837.20					
(43) Dismantling of existing structure -					
24.75 m ² , vide P-40					
@ Rs 231.77/m ² - Rs 5736.20					
Continuation					
@ Rs 231.77/m ² - Rs 5736.20					
6029567.20					

Sch. XLV-Form N^o. 134 48[illegible]